
Akrani

RR(VR)102

325330
335340 370

365

280

470

555

480

485
490

540

560

575

59
0

595600

61
0

62
5

655

660

665670
675 685

690
695

700

710

270

715

730
735

745
750

755 770

775 780 785
790 79

5800 810
820825830

840850
855

860
865
870 875

880

315

62
0

880

73
0

580

725

445

365

320

370

555

600

7

30

55

8

6

8

7

1

4

3

5

9

1

2

2 5

7

24

13

54
11

23
6

51

22

25

31

11

32

73

18

18
52

14

30

71

1915

63

28

13

75
74

62
61

20
60

58

17

69

23

76

17

72

57

49

16

10

29

15
20

13

26

9/2

50

59

12

3/2

27

22

31

56/1

29

4

14

10/1

12/1

53/1

21/2
21/1

9/1

17

28

56/2

10/2

3/1

12/2

53/2

37

Forest

Chhapari

Kuktar

Son Kh

Son Bk

Jamanvahi

Nandalwad

Khanbara

Roshamal Kh

Jalola

Roshamal Bk

Bhanoli

Khadkya

Akwani

Nal Gavhan
Nal GavhanNal Gavhan

74°10'30"E

74°10'30"E

74°10'0"E

74°10'0"E

74°9'30"E

74°9'30"E

74°9'0"E

74°9'0"E

74°8'30"E

74°8'30"E

21
°5

3'0
"N

21
°5

3'0
"N

21
°5

2'3
0"

N

21
°5

2'3
0"

N

21
°5

2'0
"N

21
°5

2'0
"N

21
°5

1'3
0"

N

21
°5

1'3
0"

N

21
°5

1'0
"N

21
°5

1'0
"N

21
°5

0'3
0"

N

21
°5

0'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5D3A1b1kAISLUS CODE-
      546.03Area in Ha-

Dist-Nandurbar,Taluka-Akrani  (NR-132/01/11)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


